
S
 F

O
R

K
 E

S
TA

T
E

S
 II

I

STERLING SEE LN

TEABERRY RD

POW
DER SPRINGS RD

POWDER SPRINGS RD

3-305-13.11

3-305-13.5 3-305-13.2

3-305-13.7

3-305-13.4

3-305-13.10

3-305-13.9

3-305-13.6

3-305-19

3-305-14.2

3-305-21

3-305-13

3-305-20 3-305-22
3-325-1

3-305-15.3

3-305-7

3-305-18
3-305-8

3-305-32

3-305-14.1

3-305-7.1

3-305-14

3-305-17.3

3-305-7.2

3-305-9

3-305-15

Hardy County

VITA, Esri, HERE, Garmin, INCREMENT P, Intermap, NGA, USGS

Parcels

Zoning

COMMERCIAL

RESIDENTIAL

hardy_wv_anno400

hardy_wv_anno100

7/7/2023, 8:26:02 AM

0 0.15 0.30.07 mi

0 0.2 0.40.1 km

1:9,028

GIS


